Kent Cross Country League 2011-2012
Senior & Vets Men Race 4

Saturday 11 February 2012. 12:30 pm

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:28:42
0:28:55
0:29:29
0:29:47
0:29:54
0:29:59
0:30:00
0:30:09
0:30:22
10 0:30:35
11 0:30:42
12 0:30:51
13 0:30:58
14 0:31:04
15 0:31:11
16 0:31:19
17 0:31:30
18 0:31:36
19 0:31:45
20 0:31:45
21 0:31:52
22 0:32:04
23 0:32:08
24 0:32:14
25 0:32:20
26 0:32:37
27 0:32:44
28 0:32:46
29 0:32:48
30 0:32:58
31 0:33:02
32 0:33:09
33 0:33:18
34 0:33:22
35 0:33:23
36 0:33:30
37 0:33:48
38 0:33:57
39 0:34:00
40 0:34:02
41 0:34:05
42 0:34:14
43  0:34:22
44 0:34:31
45 0:34:38
46 0:34:42
47 0:34:47
48 0:34:51
49 0:34:52
50 0:34:54
51 0:34:58
52 0:35:00
53 0:35:01
54 0:35:02
55 0:35:09
56 0:35:16
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Name

LACY, Dean
FARNHAM-ROSE, Robbie
COLLINS, Tom
COLE, Ben

COX, Tom

BRADLEY, Daniel
RENDALL, Julian
DRISCOLL, Ryan
RUSSO, Luca

TYLER, Ben
GIBBONS, Alex
HOLMES, Chris
MINNS, Chris
WILKINS, Mark
CHERRIMAN, Jason
SAKER, Graeme
RAYNER, Andrew
LLOYD, Chris

HOGG, James
WOLTON, Christopher
LEE, Allan

COLE, Greg
ERSKINE, Tim
SAFARS, Andrejs
CORBY, Timothy
HABIBI, Karim
DARLING, Jamie
MCcKINLEY, Dave
TOMLINSON, Richard
LEE, David
KEYWOOD, Jack
STYLES, Adam
DAVIES, Malcolm
MERCER, Will
WEEKES, David
HALL, Dave
NEWSON, Alex
SHIELDS, Stuart
SLADE, Nick

LEMON, Michael
BENTLEY-GOLDSTONE, Daniel
HOWEY, Andy
WHITE, Robert
KITCHINGHAM, Gavin
VARLEY, Nick
CUMBERLAND, Joe
ROYDEN, Barry
DUREY, Tony
GROOM, Steven
ARMSTRONG, Jonathan
BAKER, Robert
PEARCE, Raymond
ADKINSON, Des
NICHOLSON, Stuart
CHAMPION, Mark
MARTIN, Malcolm

Team

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Beckenham RRC

Invicta East Kent AC
Orpington Road Runners
Tonbridge AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Sevenoaks AC
Tonbridge AC

Maidstone Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Sevenoaks AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Greenwich Tritons
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Folkestone Running Club
Dartford Roadrunners
Invicta East Kent AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Dartford Roadrunners
Beckenham RRC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Dartford Roadrunners
Orpington Road Runners
Dartford Roadrunners
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Dartford Harriers
Larkfield AC

Bexley AC

Greenwich Tritons
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Dartford Harriers
Dartford Roadrunners
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Paddock Wood AC

Kent Cross Country League 2011-2012

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Men Under 20
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Under 20
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Under 20
Men Under 20
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
MV50

Senior Men
Men Under 20
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
MV40

Senior Men
Men Under 20
MV40

Senior Men
Men Under 20
MV40

MV40

Men Under 20
Senior Men
Senior Men
MV40

Senior Men
MV40

MV40

MV40

MV40

Senior Men
MV40

MV40

Senior Men
MV40

MV40

MV50

MV40

Senior Men
MV40

MV50

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on
Results produced by Dartford Harriers. Printed by Dartford Harriers on 29 February 2012

Race Race

No Place
638 1
1083 2
535 3
473 4
1048 5
471 6
669 7
1077 8
1085 9
549 10
603 11
371 12
703 13
370 14
382 15
482 16
587 17
1076 18
539 19
448 20
606 21
474 22
464 23
547 24
378 25
667 26
601 27
589 28
730 29
607 30
1049 31
485 32
503 33
1061 34
622 35
560 36
1078 37
434 38
548 39
563 40
776 41
414 42
568 43
381 44
566 45
680 46
546 47
645 48
583 49
513 50
491 51
679 52
658 53
565 54
678 55
508 56
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Kent Cross Country League 2011-2012, Senior & Vets Men Race 4 - Saturday 11 February 2012. 12:30 pm
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

111
112
113
114
115
116

Time
0:35:24
0:35:33
0:35:35
0:35:46
0:35:48
0:36:14
0:36:15
0:36:20
0:36:25
0:36:27
0:36:36
0:36:38
0:36:41
0:36:46
0:36:48
0:36:49
0:36:53
0:36:55
0:37:00
0:37:04
0:37:05
0:37:12
0:37:13
0:37:24
0:37:26
0:37:34
0:37:38
0:37:43
0:37:47
0:37:48
0:37:57
0:38:02
0:38:07
0:38:17
0:38:29
0:38:30
0:38:34
0:38:38
0:38:42
0:38:43
0:38:52
0:38:56
0:39:06
0:39:12
0:39:17
0:39:26
0:39:27
0:39:29
0:39:32
0:39:36
0:39:43
0:39:46
0:39:56
0:39:59
0:40:04
0:40:15
0:40:31
0:40:43
0:41:25
0:41:29

Name

ARCHER, Andrew
WITCOMBE, Jason
LANGRIDGE, Dave
WATERMAN, Stuart
WHITTAKER, Robert
IWANCA, Leon
MAYNARD, Graham
PALFREY, Daryl
STEELE, Edward
LYDON, Chris
CLEMENTS, Matthew
BRADLEY, Cain
DREW, Ian
DIXON, Clem
COLEMAN, Phil
SIMPSON, Edward
JENNER, Martin
NEVILLE, Simon
MOODY, Adrian
ASHBY, Mark
HUNTER, Jonathan
STICKELLS, James
EVEREST, Terry
CABLE, Steve
RAND, Gavin
HATRICK, Glenn
HUDSON, Frank
FURSEY, Robert
ST-AMOUR, Peter
BROWNE, Jay
BUTLER, Peter
COHEN, Tony
JARVIS, Steve
HICKMOTT, Steve
TAYLOR, Mark
LUCAS, Jim
COLLARD, Alan
NEWMAN, Alan
CALASCIONE, Ben
O'GRADY, Paul
GRIFFITHS, Peter
CLARK, Steve
MORRIS, Casper
WILKENS, Nolan
BUCKWELL, Brian
TURNER, Geoff
SKULCZUK, Boris
CARTER, Simon
FRANCIS, Andy
HARRIS, George
CARTER, Simon
HAWKINS, Martin
KING, Ian
RUSSELL, Michael
ORR, Tim
COOPER, Mark
SIDELL, Brian
WITKOWICZ, Tomasz
PITKIN, Brian
THOMAS, Craig

Team

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Orpington Road Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Dartford Harriers

Invicta East Kent AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham RRC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Greenwich Tritons
Bexley AC

Greenwich Tritons
Medway & Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers
Bexley AC

Larkfield AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Greenwich Tritons
Greenwich Tritons
Dartford Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers
Dartford Roadrunners
Dartford Roadrunners
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Roadrunners
Dartford Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Dartford Roadrunners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Paddock Wood AC
Beckenham RRC
Orpington Road Runners
Bexley AC

Canterbury Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham RRC
Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC
Beckenham RRC

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Greenwich Tritons
Cambridge Harriers
Ashford AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Dartford Harriers
Canterbury Harriers
Dartford Roadrunners
Medway & Maidstone AC
Dartford Roadrunners
Canterbury Harriers

Kent Cross Country League 2011-2012
* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Race Age Category
MV40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
MV50
Senior Men
MV40
MV40
Senior Men
MV40
Senior Men
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
Senior Men
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
Senior Men
Senior Men
MV40
MV40
Senior Men
MV40
MV40
Senior Men
Senior Men
MV50
MV40
Senior Men
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
Senior Men
Senior Men
MV50
MV40
MV50
Senior Men
MV40
Senior Men
Senior Men
MV50
Senior Men
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40
Senior Men
MV40
MV50

Results produced by Dartford Harriers. Printed by Dartford Harriers on 29 February 2012

Race Race

No Place
677 57
390 58
418 59
649 60
798 61
541 62
734 63
425 64
436 65
803 66
402 67
470 68
800 69
636 70
791 71
488 72
523 73
558 74
556 75
632 76
521 77
584 78
408 79
684 80
699 81
492 82
652 83
554 84
802 85
571 86
561 87
472 88
574 89
648 90
441 91
577 92
403 93
507 94
766 95
385 96
519 97
778 98
421 99
702 100
666 101
444 102
483 103
735 104
721 105
410 106
487 107
717 108
694 109
430 110
647 111
795 112
767 113
552 114
567 115
796 116
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Kent Cross Country League 2011-2012, Senior & Vets Men Race 4 - Saturday 11 February 2012. 12:30 pm
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Time
0:41:48
0:42:00
0:42:36
0:42:38
0:43:07
0:43:08
0:43:45
0:44:06
0:44:39
0:44:46
0:44:58
0:45:26
0:45:45
0:46:00
0:46:16
0:46:29
0:47:29
0:48:11
0:48:53
0:52:45
0:52:52
1:01:49

Name

EVANS, Andy
CZARNOWSKI, Frank
WINCH, Kevin
AUSTIN, Steve
BRIGHT, Steve
HADLEY, Peter
EKE, Grahame
BAKSH, Ken
MAITLAND, Jim
KING, Stephen
MARCHANT, Maurice
KNIGHT, Roy
WHEELER, Mark
COOMBES, Robert
BEHAGG, David
HEPNER, John
LUCAS, Daryl
WILKINS, John
JACKSON, Paul
PULLEN, Les
CARPENTER, Colin
MORGAN, Andrew

Team

Sevenoaks AC
Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Folkestone Running Club
Beckenham RRC
Tonbridge AC
Folkestone Running Club
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Roadrunners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Dartford Harriers
Dartford Roadrunners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Invicta East Kent AC
Dartford Roadrunners
Cambridge Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Dartford Roadrunners

There were 138 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Kent Cross Country League 2011-2012
* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Race Age Category
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV60
MV60
MV50
MV50
Senior Men
MV60
MV60
Senior Men
MV60
Senior Men
MV60
MV40
MV60
Senior Men
MV50
MV60
MV60

Results produced by Dartford Harriers. Printed by Dartford Harriers on 29 February 2012

Race Race

No Place
760 117
792 118
530 119
395 120
399 121
801 122
630 123
711 124
793 125
618 126
479 127
575 128
461 129
656 130
578 131
398 132
794 133
797 134
736 135
804 136
533 137
799 138
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